(A) At least one thousand dollars ($1,000) but not greater than ten thousand dollars ($10,000).

(B) Greater than ten thousand dollars ($10,000) but not greater than one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000).

(C)  Greater than one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) but not greater than two hundred fifty thousand dollars
($250,000).

(D)  Greater than two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) but not greater than five hundred thousand dollars
($500,000).

(E) Greater than five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000).

(3) A description of the consideration, if any, for which the income was received.

(4) In the case of a gift, the amount and the date on which the gift was received, and the travel destination for purposes of a gift